
                          

  
Fall 2020 (39th Cohort) 

 
Spring 2021 (40th Cohort) 

 
Applications available online 

 
OPENS: Monday, April 20, 2020 

at 8:00 am 
 

CLOSES: Friday, April 24, 2020 at 
8:00 am 

 

 
OPENS: Monday, October 19, 

2020 at 8:00 am 
 

CLOSES: Friday, October 23, 
2020 at 8:00 am 

 
Last day for NCLEX completion 

 
Friday, August 7, 2020 

 
Friday, March 5, 2021 

 
Deadline for receipt of CA RN 

license 
 

 
Monday, August 17, 2020 

 
Monday, March 15, 2021 

 
Last day current LLUH employees 

can work in current position 
 

 
Saturday, August 22, 2020 

 
Saturday, March 20, 2021 

 
First day of Program 

 
Monday, August 31, 2020 at  

8:00 am 
 

 
Monday, March 29, 2021 at  8:00 

am 
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